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Date of issue

Weight

0.5x45°

Washbasin mixer

CB003S-00

0 kg

18/01/2017
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SM

Grinding

LU

Polishing

CR

GN

2

3

8

14 CB003-004 Flexible pipe (Cold Water) L=400 mm 1

13 CB003-005 Flexible pipe (Hot Water) L=400 mm 1

12 BR003-004 Fixing kit 1

11 CB003-05 Base ring 1

10 CB003-20 Screw M3x4 1

9 CB003-007 Aerator M18x1 (Neoperl 44.3056.03300) 1

8 CB003-01 Mixer body 1

7 CB003-008 Spout 1

6 CB003-19 O.Ring 28x2.5 1

5 CB003-17 Distributor 1

4 CB003-001 Cartridge ø35 (Open Type) 1

3 CB003-09 Locking nut 1

2 CB003-02 Dome 1

1 CB003-003 Handle 1

ID

Number

Code Description Pcs
13

12

10

14

11

9

7

1

4

5

6


